PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
June 2019 - 2020

C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

Run Date: 06/18/2020

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Kim Reorganized 88

Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Current Month Net Month Prior Month's Variance Total Projected Year-to-Date Remaining State

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment Payment State Share State Paid Share to be Paid
July $ 48,688.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,688.75 $0.00 $ 48,688.75 $ 584,265.01 $ 48,688.75 $ 535,576.26
August $ 48,688.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,688.75 $ 48,688.75 $0.00 $ 584,265.01 $97,377.50 $ 486,887.51
September $ 48,688.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,688.75 $ 48,688.75 $ 0.00 $ 584,265.01 $ 146,066.25 $ 438,198.76
October $ 48,688.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 48,688.75 $ 48,688.75 $0.00 $ 584,265.01 $ 194,755.00 $ 389,510.01
November $ 48,688.75 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 48,688.75 $ 48,688.75 $ 0.00 $ 584,265.01 $ 243,443.75 $ 340,821.26
December $ 50,097.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,097.84 $ 48,688.75 $ 1,409.09 $594,128.61 $ 293,541.59 $ 300,587.02
January $ 50,097.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50,097.24 $50,097.84 -$ 0.60 $ 594,125.05 $ 343,638.83 $ 250,486.22
February $ 50,097.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,097.24 $ 50,097.24 $0.00 $ 594,125.05 $ 393,736.07 $ 200,388.98
March $50,097.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50,097.24 $50,097.24 $ 0.00 $ 594,125.05 $ 443,833.31 $ 150,291.74
April $ 50,097.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $ 50,097.25 $ 50,097.24 $0.01 $ 594,125.05 $ 493,930.56 $ 100,194.49
May $50,097.24 $0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 50,097.24 $50,097.25 -$0.01 $ 594,125.05 $ 544,027.80 $ 50,097.25
June $ 50,096.28 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.01 $ 50,096.29 $ 50,097.24 -$ 0.95 $ 594,124.08 $ 594,124.08 $0.00
TOTALS : $594,124.08 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $ 0.00 $0.01



